## L17000152899

(Rec	questor's Name)	
/A.1		
(Add	Iress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500301111785

07/10/17--01021--023 \*\*160.00

TO JUL 18 AM EL 28

## COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Insight Energy Name of	Consultants LLC Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:
Peter Lomba	Name of Person
Law office	of Peter Lombardo Firm/Company
Hol 6th ave. w.	Suite 109 Address
Bradenton, FL.	34205 City/State and Zip Code
Katelmasue @ S E-mail address: (to be u	3. Mail, Com sed for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, pl	
Matheen Mucho at Name of Person	(911) 465 2066 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	/
\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address	Street Address
New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



July 11, 2017

LAW OFFICE OF PETER LOMBARDO 1101 6TH AVE W. SUITE 109 BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: INSIGHT ENERGY CONSULTANTS LLC

Ref. Number: W17000056902

We have received your document for INSIGHT ENERGY CONSULTANTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list the corporation's principal street address and/or a mailing address in the document. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00013914

ICLES - Name: nems of the Limi	ted Usability Company is:				
INS	14ht Energy Consultation to works "Limited Liability	Hants LLC	.c.*)		
! FICLE II - Addr Imailing address:	ess: and street addrson of the principal office of	on Limited Liability Compa	iny 19:		
i :	Principal Office Address:		or Address		
2000	37 BUTGERS TO	Ta Officanci	HE FL. BABIS		
	Annual Access Development Office, & Res	tored Assist's Signification			
d Limited Liabili ther business an	planted Agent, Registered Office. & Registered Office. & Registry Company camed serve as its own Registry with an active Florida registration.) order street address of the registered agent	io:	ा विक्रिप्रिक्ती ज्या संस्थ	TAPLE EACLE	では
d Limited Liabili ther business an	ty Company cannot serve as its own regar- ity with an active Florida regatration.)	io:	क्षंत्र का प्रेतिशतिको वर	SECTE A	有 JUL I
d Limited Liabili ther business an	ty Company camed acres at its own Regality with an active Florida registration.)  orida stress address of the registered agent  Refrect Lory Refre	rdo	io lathybri m ster	SELIE MARY TAPLAHASSE	-
d Limited Liabili ther business an	ty Company camed acres as its own Regality with an active Florida registration.)  orida stress address of the registered agent  Nam	rdo	to lathybrid in ster	SCOR MARY DE TAPL AHASSEE F	JUL 18 AM
other business an	ty Company camed acres at its own Regality with an active Florida registration.)  order stress address of the registered agent  Peter Lorner  Nam    10   (+h o)  Florida stress address (P.O)  Recadendo	rdo	io lathythid in ster	SECTE MARK OF SHIP	JUL 18 AM D
d Limited Liability of the business on the F	ty Company camed acres at its own Regality with an active Florida registration.)  order stress address of the registered agent  Peter Lorner  Nam    10   (+h o)  Florida stress address (P.O)  Recadendo	Box NOT acceptable)  342  tate Zip  recess for the above stand in an engineeral agent and as to the transfer and a complete.	imited hability company a gree to oct to this capacity performance of my dates.		JUL 18 AM
de Limited Liability of the business on the F	ry Company carnot serve at its own regarding with an active Florida registration.)  order stress address of the registrated agent  Perfect Longer  Nam  Florida stress address (P.O.  City  or registered agent and to accept asswice of the service of the appointments. I never by accept the appointments of the appointments of the appointments of the appointments of the appointments.	Box NOT acceptable)  342  tate Zip  recess for the above stand in an engineeral agent and as to the transfer and a complete.	imited hability company a gree to oct to this capacity performance of my dates.	A 1 -	JUL 18 AM D

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
- Mailages			
	V 41-1 0- 0-	<del>-</del>	
MGR	Kathleen monte	<del></del>	
MGR	DAVID BLACK		
(Lieu attach — — i i i — — — )			
effective date is listed, the date must be spec- ite of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not me	of filing: (OPTIC	ior to or 90	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date o effective date is listed, the date must be specute of filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days pre-	ior to or 90	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not me ocument's effective date on the Department of	cific and cannot be more than five business days pre-	ior to or 90	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not me occurrent's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this of State's records.	tior to or 90	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not me ocument's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men This accument is executed that any false is the second of the control	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this of State's records.  The property of a member of an authorized representative of a member of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) Floric information submitted in a document to the Penartment	date will not	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not me ocument's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mental this document is executed a ware that any false is constitutes a third degree if	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this of State's records.  The property in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b) Floridation accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b) Floridation 605,0203 (1) (b) Floridation 605,0203 (1) (b) Floridation 605,0203 (1) (b) Floridation 605,0203 (1) (c) Floridation 605,0203 (1) (d) Flori	date will not	ited
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not me ocument's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mental may false in constitutes a third degree in the constitutes a third degree in the constitutes as the constitu	nber or an authorized representative of a member d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) Floric information submitted in a document to the Department felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	date will not	

ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: